First
Kaden
Gunnar
Noah
Luke
Austin
Kameron
James
Evin
Billy
Joseph
Aiden
Jimmy
Gavin

Last
Kramer
Nelson
Schultz
Newlin
Todd
Hastings
Henne
Hensley
Stockman
Clifford
Carter
Faltz
Guelde

Team

B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League
B-League

Shirt Size

YM
YM
YM
YM
YL
YL
YXL
YM
YM
YM
AS
YL
YM

Number
4
2
3
1
9

11
12
5
6
7
13
10
8

Birthday
5/8/2007
11/30/2006
12/14/2006
8/27/2007
3/14/2007
8/11/2006
7/31/2007
8/10/2006
3/27/2007
7/3/2007
9/30/2005
7/2/2006
5/10/2007



